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Lits LB Plats

GRILLED FOCACCIA (LDO, V, VGO)
Whipped hot honey butter

FRIES (LD, LG, V, VGO)
Aioli

SICILIAN GREEN OLIVES (LD, LG, V, VG)

Warm marinated olives

LOCAL FISH CRUDO (LD, LG)

Pickled fennel & green chilli, citrus, almond

CLASSIC CROSTINO (v)

Grape tomato, basil, stracciatella, ciabatta

CRISPY HALLOUMI (LG, V)

Sweety drop peppers, grapes, honey, citrus dressing

SAN DANIELE PROSCIUTTO (LG)

Local buffalo mozzarella, evoo
Add grilled focaccia + 6

Shate Platos

FRIED CHICKEN (LG)

Hot honey, chilli mayo, pickled onion, lime

GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS (LD, LG)

Sauce criolla, red pepper, tomato salsa, lime
Add grilled chicken skewer +9

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (LD, LG)

Lemon, aioli, herb oil

CONFIT GARLIC & WHITE BEAN DIP (LD, VO, VGO)

Sweety drop peppers, nduja, charred focaccia

HALF SHELL SCALLOPS (LGO)

Nduja butter, sweet corn puree, pangratatto

FRIED CAULIFLOWER FLORETS (LD, LG, V, VG)

Coconut labne, turmeric, dates, harissa dressing

LIL'S SUMMER SALAD (LDO, V, VGO)

Grilled zucchini, buffalo mozzarella, farro, pickled onion, grapes, almonds, citrus dressing

Add grilled chicken skewer +9
Add salt & pepper squid +10

10

13

19

19

21

22

22

24

20

16

24

21

23



Lenge Plates

LIL'S STEAK SANDWICH (LDO)

150g rump steak, provolone cheese, caramelised onion
& peppers, rocket, pesto, fries

CAESAR SALAD (LDO, LGO, VO)

Cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, crispy prosciutto, white anchovy, soft egg, bread crumb

Add grilled chicken skewer +9
Add salt & pepper squid +10

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Salsa Verde, parmesan, house salad, lemon, fries

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Tomato sugo, ham, basil, mozzarella, house salad, fries

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (LDO, LG, V, VGO)

Tomato sugo, basil, parmesan, house salad, fries

TAGLIATELLE (LDO, V)

Saffron, zucchini, peas, basil, pinenut, lemon, stracciatella
Add prawns +10

PRAWN CASARECCE (LDo, vO)

Cherry tomato, fennel, confit chilli, baby capers, pangratatto

250G GRAIN-FED SIRLOIN (LD, LG)

House salad, pink peppercorn sauce, fries

300G PORK SCOTCH FILLET (LG)

Caper & sage butter, broccolini, radicchio, parmesan, lemon

HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI (LDO, LG)

Cannellini beans, Tuscan cabbage, lemon, salsa verde

(Sides

LIL'S SIMPLE HOUSE SALAD (LD, LG, V, VGO)

Mix leaf, pickled onion, shaved fennel, radish, vinaigrette

SPICED CAULIFLOWER (LD, LG, V, VGO)

Coconut labne, harissa dressing

BROCCOLINI (LD, LG, V, VGO)

Chilli mayo, lemon

31
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31
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30
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39
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PLirza

CLASSIC MARGHERITA (LDO, VGO)

Mozzarella, pomodoro, basil

GAMBERI (LDO)

Marinated prawns, herb & garlic oil, basil, tomato, capers, chilli, mozzarella

DONT TELL NONNA (LDO)

Hawaiian pizza, ham, pomodoro, pineapple, mozzarella

KENT PUMPKIN (LDO, V, VGO)

Herb & garlic oil, Spanish onion, sweety drop peppers, goats cheese, rocket

LIL'S SPICY PEPPERONI (LDO)

Potato, nduja, chilli, Spanish onion, mozzarella, stracciatella

CALZONE PIZZA SANDWICH

Prosciutto, provolone, tomato, basil, rocket, green olive tapenade

Add prawns to any pizza +10

(Sweets

TIRAMISU

Espresso soaked biscuits, mascarpone cream, tia maria

00ZY BRIE (LGO)

Spiced pear, local honey, nut rolada, grapes, barossa bark

SORBET (LD, LG, VG)

sorbet of the day, seasonal fruit

AFFOGATTO (LDO, LG, VGO)

Vanilla gelato, espresso, frangelico

23
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APEROL SPRITZ 20
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 20
Zonzo Estate Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

WILD HIBISCUS SPRITZ 20
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

SUMMER SPRITZ 23

Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Apple & Sparkling Wine

@@Ue Cucltails

MARGARITA 23
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

TOMMY'S MARGARITA 23
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Agave

SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA 24

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime, Chilli Oil




lassic Cocttails

SUN SPARKLE SOUR

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Vanilla, Lemon, Passionfruit

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Little Drippa Cold Drip Coffee

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit with a side of sparkling

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Wonderfoam, Bitters

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

MOIJITO
White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

WATERMELON LIIT

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Citrus, Watermelon

SIPPIN' PRETTY

Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon

MELON DOLLAR BABY
Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Chilli Oil

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

26

25
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15.5



LBubbles M le T
MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV 12 58
Multi Regional, AUS
MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO NV 13.5 65
Murray Darling, SA

79
BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING
Adelaide Hills, SA
HOWARD PARK 'PETIT JETE' 16.5 79
SPARKLING NV
Great Southern, WA
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV 27 130
Epernay, France
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV 180
Reims, France
RUINART ROSE NV 285
Reims, France
DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2013 590
Epernay, France
VIVO MOSCATO 13.5 255 65
Riverina, NSW
HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE 12 20 59
Multi Regional, AUS
BERTAINE ET FILS ROSE 67
Aude Valley, France
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING 12
ANGEL ROSE
Provence, France
SUD ROSE - MAGNUM 1500ML 14 23 134

Languedoc, France
Settling in with a group? If it's a Rose kind of day, a magnum is

perfect for sharing. From the outskirts of Aix-en-Provence in France's

sun-drenched south, this dry Rose is literally your future summer
holiday in a (very large) bottle.




Ol it

DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Multi Regional, AUS

MILL FLAT SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

DOMAINE NATURALISTE 'DISCOVERY' SBS
Margaret River, WA

GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO

Delle Venezie, Italy

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES RIESLING
Margaret River, WA

PALOMA RIESLING
Clare Valley, SA

ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, NZ

DEEP WOODS ESTATE CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

XANADU 'CIRCA 77' CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

VASSE FELIX ESTATE CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

SM

12

14

13.5

16

14

14.5

LG

20

23

225

26.5

23

24

BT

58

67

72

65

77

67

67

75

69

94



Ked

COLDSTREAM HILLS PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley, VIC

WEST CAPE HOWE REGIONAL PINOT NOIR
Mt Barker, WA

ATA RANGI 'CRIMSON' PINOT NOIR
Martinborough, NZ

MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
WINE GRINGO GRENACHE 'NOUVEAU'

SERVED CHILLED
Multi Regional, SA

MILLBROOK GSM
Geographe, WA

FORREST HILL VINEYARD ESTATE SHIRAZ
Mount Barker, WA

PALMETTO SHIRAZ
Langhorne Creek, SA

HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET
Multi Regional, AUS

ICARUS CABERNET MERLOT
Multi Regional, WA
WOODLANDS 'WILYABRUP VALLEY'

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT
Margaret River, WA

SM

16.5

13.5

13.5

15.5

14.5

12

17

LG

27

225

225

25.5

24

20

BT

79

72

86

65

65

75

75

70

58

67

83



B T

BALTER XPA

GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN SUMMER ALE
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP

HAHN SUPER DRY 4.6%

HARD RATED

HEINEKEN

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES

JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER

JAMES SQUIRE ORCHARD CRUSH APPLE CIDER
LITTLE CREATURES HAZY LAGER
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

SWAN DRAUGHT

Lottles & Cans

ASAHI SUPER DRY

CORONA EXTRA

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA
HEINEKEN 0.0

FIXATION IPA

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER

TWO BAYS GFB DRAUGHT 375ML
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE

SCH

12
15
10.5
10.5
12.3
12
1.2
12.3
12
10.8
12
10

PINT

16
15.5
14
14
16.5
10
15
16.5
16
145
16
135

1n5
12
9.7
Ll

12
12
12
12.5
10.6



AND WFE'LL BRING YOUR MEAL TO YOU!

JUST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH YOUR PHONE
CAMERA OR VISIT AVCMENU.COM/LILS-ROOFTOP

All credit, debit card and Me&U mobile order transactions
incur a bank surcharge fee of 1% + GST. EFTPOS and
The Pass transactions are surcharge free.

All public holidays will incur a 15% surcharge.

[=] [=]
e

me
&U

EI = .:-

(V) VEGETARIAN / (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION
(VG) VEGAN / (VGO) VEGAN OPTION / (LG) LOW GLUTEN
(LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION / (LD) LOW DAIRY / (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances.

We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there
may be trace allergens. Due to this, please note that we are unable to ensure Gluten Free and/or
Dairy Free, however we do offer Low Gluten and Low Dairy meals and options.
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